

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A(SR).No.24745 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	01.12.2023	<u>BVLNC, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the appellant, list on 22.12.2023. In the meanwhile, Registry is directed to take steps forthwith to call for trial Court record. Pmk <u>BVLNC, J</u>	