

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.(SR)No.24745 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	27.02.2026	<u>AHHS,J</u> No representation for the appellant on 31.01.2026. Hence, the matter is posted to this day under the caption for dismissal. Today also there is no representation for the appellant. To provide one more opportunity, the matter is adjourned. List the matter on 13.03.2026 under the caption 'for dismissal'. <u>AHHS,J</u> sj	

--	--	--	--