

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MACMA (SR) No.24745 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	07.08.2026	<u>AGD, J</u> None appeared for the appellant(s). On last occasion also, none appeared for the appellant(s), List on 14.08.2026 under the caption 'For Dismissal'. <u>AGD, J</u> JKS	

--	--	--	--

